Last Name

Del Toro

Palomares

December 16, 2024 New Hires

The following are recommended for a contract to teach in the Clear Creek Schools for the 2024-2025 school year.

First Name Degree Teaching Exp College/Last Employment School Location Subject
Evynne Bachelors 0 Texas State University Whitcomb Elem. 3rd Grade
Tanya Bachelors 5 Pasadena I.S.D. Clear View H.S. Spanish
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Last Name

Breton

Devember 16, 2024 Changes

The following employees have a change in their contract for the 2024-2025 school year.

Changing From Changing To
First Name Location Position Location Position
Amber Landolt Elem. 5th Grade Robinson Elem. Assitant Principal

Reason

Promotion
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December 16, 2024 Separations

Professional Contracts

The following professionals have submitted a letter of resignation or have been otherwise separated from the district effective at the end of the 2024-2025
school year, or as indicated. This data has been submitted for informational purposes only.

Last Name

Bragg

Brown

Camacho

Carlson

Davies

Gaffey

Kenyon

First Name

Mary

Jessica

Nicolas

Alicia

Ryan

Lesa

Tamara

Friday, December 13, 2024

10/25/2024

11/5/2024

11/22/2024

9/22/2024

10/25/2024

11/5/2024

10/10/2024

Resign. Received Effective Date

12/20/2024

11/22/2024

11/21/2024

12/20/2024

11/22/2024

12/20/2024

12/20/2024

CCISD Exp
27

23

14

12

School Location

Clear Falls H.S.

Seabrook Int.

Clear Lake H.S.

Clear Lake Int.

Clear Springs H.S.

Greene Elem.

League City Int.

Subject

Lead Counselor

Math

Band Director

Science

Math/Coach

Principal

Social Studies

Separation Reason

Retirement

Relocation

Personal

Retirement

Personal

Retirement

Personal
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