## December 16, 2024 New Hires

The following are recommended for a contract to teach in the Clear Creek Schools for the 2024-2025 school year.

Last Name	First Name	Degree	Teaching Exp	College/Last Employment	School Location	Subject
Del Toro	Evynne	Bachelors	0	Texas State University	Whitcomb Elem.	3rd Grade
Palomares	Tanya	Bachelors	5	Pasadena I.S.D.	Clear View H.S.	Spanish

## Devember 16, 2024 Changes

The following employees have a change in their contract for the 2024-2025 school year.

		Cha	nging From			
Last Name	First Name	Location	Position	Location	Position	Reason
Breton	Amber	Landolt Elem.	5th Grade	Robinson Elem.	Assitant Principal	Promotion

## December 16, 2024 Separations Professional Contracts

The following professionals have submitted a letter of resignation or have been otherwise separated from the district effective at the end of the 2024-2025 school year, or as indicated. This data has been submitted for informational purposes only.

Last Name	First Name	Resign. Received	Effective Date	CCISD Exp	School Location	Subject	Separation Reason
Bragg	Mary	10/25/2024	12/20/2024	27	Clear Falls H.S.	Lead Counselor	Retirement
Brown	Jessica	11/5/2024	11/22/2024	2	Seabrook Int.	Math	Relocation
Camacho	Nicolas	11/22/2024	11/21/2024	6	Clear Lake H.S.	Band Director	Personal
Carlson	Alicia	9/22/2024	12/20/2024	23	Clear Lake Int.	Science	Retirement
Davies	Ryan	10/25/2024	11/22/2024	14	Clear Springs H.S.	Math/Coach	Personal
Gaffey	Lesa	11/5/2024	12/20/2024	12	Greene Elem.	Principal	Retirement
Kenyon	Tamara	10/10/2024	12/20/2024	7	League City Int.	Social Studies	Personal

Friday, December 13, 2024 Page 1 of 1